23/63/2002 ASS, REC, BY;	REF: 13 /MSh 18005817 / Grber Special Instruction:
MANNOL .	ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person)	Onhia Myuk Air of MSU2 Date/Time: 25042018 304pr
Estimated Cos	t:Bill to:
OD /FP/ WS To Inspect Vel	HTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS hicle No: SKF GIOUM Insured: SLF 6305H
at Workshop n	a/s Set Motus Tel: 9126 9987
of	
Policy No:	MSD/VPCP/17-001233 Claim No: MSC/V/18-000458
	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	DOA 2483 2018
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS (Apr H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	25042018 4 14pm Person Contacted: Jonathan Vehicle (N)LOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (x) Estimate
	What uneconomical total loss report MY: \$24.000.00 LTA:\$22,371.00 , NV:\$1629.00

22/03/2002	REF: (3/MS(1)8(1115817 /RICh	• `
ASC REC. BY:	TEE: (0) 113(112)	Q 141 T10 COL	Special Instruction:
Surveyor Rush	ASSIGNMEN		
Malimen From (Person): Chhia Nyuk	<u>Pui</u> of Me	<u>መነ</u>	Date/Time: 28082018 3 19pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
OD/TH/WS/TP RES/OD R	ES / EVA / INV / MV / CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No:			ured: 9LF 6305H
at Workshop m/s	Sny Ah Tee motor		Tel: 6768 6183
of	BIK'3 Pimer Rd	North #01-18	
Policy No:		Claim No:	
Sum Incured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A. 2403 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS 'Wp '		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 18031618 5	Person Contacted:	Janu.	Vehicle IN/OTT
	(V) Estimate		
Oxt Prigns			
25 SONE .	٠ .		
	7.40 Miles		

Simonylor Rom	REF:			35188	
	ASSI	GNMENT	Γ	Cre Kpiry:	2418 May
From:	Date:	Veh No:	SKF 9104M		•
Estimated Cost:	 -		/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime Mo	ver /
OD / TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EV		ł	Trailer or B.M.w 320	$\hat{}$	K18
	9104m	Make:	- ·	•	
at Workshop m/s SN4 A		Colour	akky		Std / NI / NA
	D WORTH FOITY	Sp.Reading	19 6962	T/Radio: Insured /	Sta / NI / NA
Insured: mslh	lup	Eng/No:		11200	
Policy No.		C/No:	NAAVG76020	nreren	
Claims No.			Good Fair Poor / Burnt	D	
	Excess:	' >	order / Jammed / Leaked /		
(Client's Record)		_	order / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
Make of Veh:			/ SIRIM / STD A/Rim or	12001	
		Tyre Size:		1/55 ZRIG	••
(Policy Condition)	N/S 0/S		R:		OLUMNIA A
Remark: The veh had commenced it repair at the time of inspec	<u> </u>	1	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /		SUMI /
11/2		TOYO / YO	NO 01	size	
Bal. or Market Value:	f	Front	6	Rear R/Bal.	mm
To resident them.	nsistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. (L/Bal.	mm mm	L/Bal.	mm
ON 7 TH OCON.	nsistent?: Yes or No		G mm	······································	mm /.&
Est. Repairs: days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	-Alosles		4/18
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held			
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vahisto: IN LOUT	Des. of Dam	ages FR Rear O/S	I N/S / U/C / RUUIL	op oi
Date: Person Contac	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C	/ Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected of	lue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction					
tale to	livet.	meda	1 mecono ar	wayned be	
V/4 \$1000	firmit.				. =
1/ 9					
	RECEIVED TO	. 201 3 .			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prel	li. Report	Days Of Re	pair:		<u>-</u>
1) typisf .: Fina Date/Time, File Return to?	al Report	Resurvey N	lo. of Trip: ~	Survey Fee: Transportation	200
2)	Add Fee	: Site	Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
		: Inter	view (\$) Photos	10
Report Format:		: Tech	n. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Wee	ekend (\$)	
. •	· ·-			TOTAL	J10



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Automob	ile and a second
MSIG INSURANCE (S	SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref ;	CS/MSG18005812	2/R1rb
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG	G BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date :	28-03-2018	
	Statement Towns Statement Chr Children Art. 1	Code:		
	Policy Particulars	- 100 100 7-7	And I and Assist a State of the Print and Add to the Albeithold	
Insured Veh.	SLF 6305H	+	spected	SKF 9104M
Policy No.		Covera		0.00
Claim No.		Excess	€ (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (CHHIA NYUK PUI)	Assign	Date	28/03/2018
	Vehicle Partic	ulars &	Condition 1/2	
Make & Model		c.c		0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of	Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	<u> </u>	Steerin	g	
Brakes		Modific	ation	
General				
	Condition	ons of T	yres 😃 🔭	
	Size	Make	Samuel Control of the	Balance
R/H Front Tyre				mm
L/H Front Tyre				mm
R/H Rear Tyre				mm
L/H Rear Tyre				mm
	Descriptio	n of Dar	nages	ı
we name to the	μ(πλεγι , , , , , , , , General	Informa	tion) 🤫 👯 🖖	
Accident Date	24/03/2018	Inspect	ion Date	
Survey held at	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL	SERVICE	PTE LTD	
	BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NORTH,	#01-18	SINGAPORE 62845	7.
I., cabaculaire	irdta salar i Re	err management of the state of		
A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITH	IOUT PR	F.IUDICE" BASIS	
R)IN ACCORDANC	E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE	HAVE N	OT AUTHORISED I	REPAIRS.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SU	BFOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Sub	mitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	26 Mar 2018			25 Apr 2018 15:04 Assign		er og de		New Assignm Cancel Case	nent
	Main		R	eference		Claim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
CLAIM S Insured:	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	HITAC	HI CAPITAL AS	IA PACIFIC	PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No		Created by ins	urer]
Main Clain	nant:			HAK TIONG, I					
Vehicle Reg. No.: SKF9104M Date of Loss: 24/03/2018 11:00 - [118 Months and 10 LTA Reg Date (Man Y				10 Days From					
Claim Typ	Claim Type:		TP / MSC/V/18-000458		Policy/Cover Note No.:		MSD/VPCP/17-001233 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/06/2017 - 31/05/2018		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured)	:	SLF63	05H		Policy No. (Claimant):			
						Excess:			
Repairer:			Sat Mo	otors (HQ) 24 De	fu Lane 12,	539131 Defu Lane - Tel:			
Handling I	nsurer:		MSIG 2521]	Insurance (Sing	apore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [Ha	indled by Chhia I	Nyuk Pui - 6594
Adjuster:			LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imm.Advice	due 26/04/20	181
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	:	SOH BI	EE HUA (), NRIC	: S14918321	, Tel: +6593856256			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					V	iew All Com	pose Case Mail
• SGSGH	вн (25/04/2018)	: New As	signme	nt for SKF9104N	1				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	:s				View All Se	earch Tasks	Create New Task	c Complete
Due Da No results		Туре	Task (Group Subje	ct Handl	er Assigned By	Completed	On Create	d On Done?

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	28 Mar 2018 10:50 Sendback Est	28 Mar 2018 13:43 \$\$15,026.25	28 Mar 2018 15:29 Assign	, <u> </u>			New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim D	etails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	AILS						
Insured:		HITACHI CAPITAL	ASIA PACIFIC	PTE LTD. Co.	Reg. No.: 1994003	99N		
Main Clai	mant:	CHNG HAK TIONG						
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	SKF9104M		Date of	Loss:	24/03/2018 11:0	00 - :59	
Claim Ty	·	ТР		Policy/	Cover Note No.:	Coverage: 01/06/2017 - 31/05/2018		
Vehicle R (Insured		SLF6305H		Policy	Policy No. (Claimant): D16N		961	
				Excess				
Repairer		Sng Ah Tee Motor 6268 6183	& Panel Service	Pte Ltd (Pion	eer) Blk 3 Pioneer	Road North, #01-1	8, 628457 Pioneer - Tel:	
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Te	l: +65 6827 7888 .	[Handled by Chh	ia Nyuk Pui - 6594 252	
Claimant	's Insurer:	Sompo Insurance	Singapore Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel	: 6461 6555			
Adjuster	<u> </u>	LKK Auto Consult	ants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Imm.Ad	vice due 29/03/	/2018]	
Driver/C (Insured		SOH BEE HUA (/ Fe	emale), NRIC: S	1491832I, Te	l: +6593856256			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						
E	0641750 71646				4			
	OCIATED TASKS	•		VI	ew All Search T	asks Create	New Task Complete	
ALL ASS	te Priority '	Type Task Group	p Subject	Handler A	ssigned By (Completed On	Created On Done	

Solisions 6 26m

Rasul (LKKAuto)

From:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 April, 2018 9:11 AM

To:

'Sharon Sng'

Subject:

SKF 9104M doa: 24/03/18

Hi Sharon,

The MARKET VALUE for this case is 23K

The nett amount to repair this vehicle is \$ 500 only. We as the opinion, recommended this vehicle is uneconomical to repair

Kindly acknowledge

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Do-Not-Rep

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 25, 2018 3:20 PM

To: SUR; assignments

Cc: nyukpui_chhia@sg.msig-asia.com

Subject: New Assignment for SKF9104M

This mail is associated with:

*SKF9104M (MSC/V/18-000458)

[SLF6305H]

TP

CHNG HAK TIONG Mar 24 2018 11:00AM

[HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD]

Sat Motors

Dear Sirs

Please note that this TP vehicle had a change of workshop. LKK had previously surveyed this vehicle at Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd on 04/04/2018.

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by: Hasrianah Binte Hassan (MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 3518B

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKF9104M

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 30 Mar 2018

Vehicle Make: B.M.W.

Vehicle Model: 320I AUTO ABS AIRBAG 2WD XENON

HEADLAMP

Primary Colour: Grey

Manufacturing Year: 2007

Engine No.: B5591053N46B20BD

Chassis No.: WBAVG76020NL62025

Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$44,369.00

Original Registration Date: 14 May 2008

First Registration Date: 14 May 2008

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$44,369.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 13 May 2018

PARF Rebate Amount: \$22,184.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 13 May 2018

COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$16,500.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$187.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$22,371.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Mar 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYE

▶ bmw 320 Used Vehicle List (7 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Mileage Company Reg Date Eng Cap Availabl BMW 3 Series 320i XL \$27,800 21-Jul-2008 1,995 cc 129,000 km Cars Connect Availat

1 Single Owner, Low Mileage Of 129k Km Done Only, Ideal For Short Term Drive With COE Renewal Potential When The Current COE Expires, Good Origi Condition With Very Well Kept Interior, Appointment ...

Mr Yoon - 96869684 | Ms Ong - 98414262

BMW 3 Series 320i XL \$30,800

\$19,120 /yr 28-Nov-2008 1,995 cc -

Auto 51 Pte Ltd

Avaitat

Only 1 Owner! Original Paintwork And Interior! Excellent Choice For A Short Term Drive With Low Depreciation On A Luxurious Sedan! Don't Miss, No Obligations, Call Now To Enquire!

Office No. - 67351551

Karen - 90905581 | Liew Yang - 98771838 | Desmond - 94570880

BMW 3 Series 320i (New 10-yr \$69,800 COE)

\$6,970 /yr

05-Aug-2008 1,995 cc -

Roadlink Auto Pte Ltd

Availat

BMW 320i Blends Perfectly For Business And Leisure. Luxurious Well Maintained Exterior And Interior. Always Sheltered Parked And Regularly Groomed. F Your Peace Of Mind, We Welcome Buyer' Workshop/S...

Office No. - 66360538

Yong - 84088899 | Colin Lim - 82255588

BMW 3 Series 320i XL (New 10- \$71,800 \$7,170 /yr 08-Sep-2008 1,995 cc vr COE)

Regal Motoring Pte Ltd

Availat

XL Model. 19" Wheels. Excellent And Original Condition, Too Good To Scrap. Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, Serviced Regularly. Viewing Is Strictly Appointment Only.

Office No. - -

Kelvin ~ 91900890 | KC - 88228832

BMW 3 Series 320i (New 10-yr \$73,888 \$7,380 /yr COE)

31-Jul-2008 1,995 cc 112,386 km ABS Auto Holding Pte Ltd Availat

We Are The COE Specialists, No Gimmicks, Honest Dealing. Low Mileage Clocked Car, Car In Good Condition, High Loan With \$7000 Down Payment Drive Away! 100% Approval! Trade In Welcome, Bank Loan Availa...

Office No. - 64753423

Kenny - 98259995 | Alex - 82298229 | Roy Lee - 83158315

BMW 3 Series 320i XL (New 10- \$74,800 \$7,470 /yr 28-Jun-2008 1,995 cc 155,000 km Prem Roy Motoring Vr COE)

Availat

XL Model. Wear And Tear Replaced At 140k Km Mileage. Engine Mounting, Central Locking, Blistein Absorbers, Flywheel, Gasket, Aircon And Many More. Well Kept By Owner. Loan/Insurance Available. Call No...

Office No. - 66028046

Jeff - 92394760

BMW 3 Series 320i (New 10-yr -

31-Jul-2008 1,995 cc 153,000 km

Availat

With 10 Years COE. Very Good Condition. Name Your Price.

Office No. - -

CT Tan - 90059195

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for C cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new carpark rates & car insurance. price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & C results.

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	26/03/2018 11:59	
Date Of Accident	24/03/2018 11:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TWDS CITY AFTER ALEXANDRA EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKF9104M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHNG HAK TIONG	

NRIC No S0093518B Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-92206535
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Model

Manufacturer BMW

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

3201-2.0 (A)

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D16MTPV01011961

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHNG ZHONGKANG

 NRIC No
 \$8213207D

 Date Of Birth
 13/05/1982

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/01/2007

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82827813

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address MEL.ZZK@HOTMAIL.COM

Address BLK 232A SERANGOON AVE 2 #09-125

Postcode 551232

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

- -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MELISAH NG YAN TING

GENDER: : FEMALÉ

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YES

AYER RAJAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address ROAD: BLK 43 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD, POSTCODE: 600043,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact **TEL NO**: 1800-5659999 - **FAX NO**: 66655790

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT NO.T/20180326/2104.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLF6305H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle CategoryPRIVATE CARName of DriverSOH BEE HUANRIC/Passport NumberS1491832I

Contact Number 93856256

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP2222K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver TAN JUN YUAN NRIC/Passport Number S9145374F

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SKF147Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver AW JIUNN WENG, RAYMOND

NRIC/Passport Number S7902690E Contact Number 91506779

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 23

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of '
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If ariver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

 ν

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

LAM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

•		•	
	,		
		SKETCH PLAN	

	AME toward	City alt	ter Alexandra Get
			vehicle A: SKF 9104M
	I I B	- D	vehicle B: SLF63USH
		. A	vehicle@157P2>>2K
			Vehicle D. SKF1492
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
On 24/03/2018 @ abd	1120hrs		
As Per Police Rep	ort No.		
			☐ Claim own policy
			Claim third party Claim OD / TP at other works hop
DECLARATION			Policy No. D 16 MTP J 01011961
I/We declare the foregoing particular	are true in every respect.		Insurer Sompo (C) VehNo. SKF 9104M
x Zlyl	my -		Janin
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature	rholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
and the second of the second	Date & Time:		MAICHEUM.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police.Station Of Origin:

Ayer Rajah NPP

43 Teban Gardens Road #01-388

SINGAPORE 600043 Tel No: 1800-5659999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180326/2104

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 26/03/201	•	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 19		
Informant	s Partici	lars				
Name of Informant: CHNG ZHONGKANG			Address: APT BLK 232A SERANGOON AVENUE 2 #09-125 SINGAPORE 551232			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8213207D Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82827813 Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 13/05/1982	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation BANKER	1:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	dent Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/03/2018 11:20	Type of Location: Straight Road
	I EXPRESSWAY City, after Alexandra			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Drv		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Tráffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

	ehicle Involved Type Make Mod	
SJP2222K	Ambulance	Slightly 0
		Damaged
SKF147Z	Car	Slightly 0
	-	Damaged
SKF9104M	Car	Slightly 0
		Damaged ·
SLF6305H	Car	Seriously 1
		Damaged

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2



T/20180326/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Ayer Rajah NPP 43 Teban Gardens Road #01-388 SINGAPORE 600043 Tel No: 1800-5659999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180326/2104

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destrian Cros	sing: NA
Driver			沙沙漠的军员	
Name	CHNG ZHONGKANG	 -	ID No.	S8213207D
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.	82827813
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL		Expiry Date	
Date Treatment	Date Disc			
No. of Days gran	Degree of	Injury NIL		

Brief Details.

On 24/03/2018, at about 1120hrs, I was travelling along AYE(city), on the right most lane, driving my BMW 320i, bearing registered plate number SKF9104M. There was not much car along the road, and the traffic was smooth at that point of time. I was driving past the Alexandra Road exit, when the car in front of me, a Mitsubishi Outlander, bearing registered plate number SKF147Z, stopped all of the sudden. I managed to break in time, however, the car behind me, one Toyota Corolla bearing registered plate number SLF6305H, couldn't and crashed into me, and the force pushed my vehicle forward and my vehicle collided into the one ahead. This resulted in a four car chain collision. The last vehicle involved was an ambulance, bearing registered plate number SJF2222K which collided into the third vehicle.

After the collision, I did not feel any pain and I managed to alight from my vehicle and made a check. All of the other drivers did the same thing as well. I had noted down the damages of my vehicle which were dent car bonnet, while my car boot was caved in. It was also when the driver in front of me informed that there was a vehicle that had actually came to a stop all of the sudden which caused him to apply emergency brake. He had no camera installed in his car, hence he couldn't retrieve the registered plate number of the vehicle. The other vehicles suffered damages to the front and rear of their vehicles as well.

Subsequently, I exchanged particulars with all of the drivers and left the scene on my own, as I had tested my vehicle and it was still in working condition. No one called for the police nor the ambulance. However, upon returning home after lunch at about 1500hrs, I felt pain in my lower back and hence I proceeded to Mount Elizabeth Hospital for a check up. The nurse informed me that the pain is due to the accident and sometimes symptom of injuries will only surface a few hours later. I was granted a total of 04 days of medical leave, ref. PNH4018024649001.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 3





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180326/2104

Police Station Of Origin: Ayer Rajah NPP 43 Teban Gardens Road #01-388 SINGAPORE 600043 Tel No: 1800-5659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 1 KOH WEI YANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/03/2018 15:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SN 35	



Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

N/A N/A

Singapore

Claimant Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No: Date of Loss:

24/03/2018

Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.:

SKF9104M

Driveable?

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Driver (TP):

CHNG ZHONGKANG

Driver (Insured):

SOH BEE HUA

Make/Model:

BMW 3201, 2.0 (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

14/05/2008

Vehicle Colour:

GREY

Engine No:

B5591053N46B20BD

Chassis No:

WBAVG76020NL62025

Odometer:

5 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

16

Description of

AS PER POLICE REPORT NO.T/20180326/2104.

Accident/Loss

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		10,746.25
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		4,280.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	15,026.25
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	1,051.84
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,078.09

This claim is handled by: JANICE CHANG SIEW YIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 28 Mar 2018)

Parts:

N/A

BMW 320I 2.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKF9104M)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

### ### ### ### ### ### #### #### ######	lo.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
**REAR BUMPER BRACKET		1		*REAR BUMPER		0.00	0.00	€ ~1,150.00 F
REAR BUMPER HOLDER **REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER** **REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR** **REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR** **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** **REAR BOOT LID** **REAR BOOT				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0.00	0.00	4 90.00 F
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER **REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR** **REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR** **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** **REAR BOOT LID** **REAR BOOT LOCK** **O.00** **O.00** **T0.00** **T0.0						0.00	0.00	*25.00 F
REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 1 **REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER** 1 **REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT** 1 **REAR BOOT LID** 2 **REAR BOOT LID** 3 **REAR BOOT LID** 4 **REAR BOOT LID** 5 **INCOVER** 1 **REAR BOOT LID** 1 **REAR BOOT LID** 2 **REAR BOOT LID** 3 **INCOVER** 1 **REAR BOOT LID** 1 **REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD(RH)* 2 **REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD(RH)* 3 **LEAR FENDER UNDERCOVER* 4 **REAR END PANEL* 5 **SENORE** 1 **REAR END PANEL* 1 **REAR END PANEL* 2 **REAR END PANEL* 3 **REAR FENDER LINNER TRIMIGH* 1 **REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD* 2 **FRT BONNET LINNER TRIMIGH* 2 **REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL* 3 **REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD* 3 **LEAR SPARE TYRE PANEL* 4 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **REAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 2 **FRT BONNET* 3 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 4 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 5 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 5 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **REAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 2 **FRT BONNET* 3 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 4 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 4 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 5 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 5 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **REAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **REAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 2 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 2 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 3 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 4 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 5 **LEAR SPARE TRIMIGH* 1 **LEAR SPARE		4					0.00 🚩	165 - 15.00 F
REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER		/-	مالية المالية	and the second s		and the second second	0.00	7. *740.00 F
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		/ ₁	7		•			160.00 F
REAR BOOT LID		1		and the second s	A A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT			- *420.00 F
**************************************		1						_
Tear Boot Lock		-		and the second s				
1 10	_							
REAR BOOT 320I STICKER **REAR BOOT EMBLEM** **REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD(RH)** **REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD(RH)** **REAR FENDER UNDERCOVER** **REAR END PANEL** **REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD** **O.00	_	-		and the second of the second o				

REAR FENDER INNERSHIELD(RH) REAR FENDER UNDERCOVER REAR END PANEL REAR END PANEL REAR END PANEL REAR END PANEL TYPE BOARD REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD REAR FENDER INNER TRIM(RH) REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD REAR SPARE TYRE BOOD O.00 REAR SPACE TO O.00 REAR SPACE TO O.00 REAR SPACE TO O.		-						
REAR FENDER UNDERCOVER **REAR END PANEL** **REAR END PANEL** **REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH** **REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH** **REAR END PANEL TUBBER** **REAR END PANEL RUBBER** **REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD** **REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD** **REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TRAY** **O.00*** **0.00*** **160.00*** **100.00**		-						
**************************************				and the contract of the contra				
**REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				A
**************************************		1						0
**************************************		1		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				_
**REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TRAY	8	1					and the second	and the second second
Tensor T	9	1		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				_
FRT BONNET 3 2 *FRT BONNET HINGE 4 2 *FRT BONNET LOCK 5 1 *FRT BONNET INSULATOR 6 11 *FRT BONNET INSULATOR 6 11 *FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP 7 2 *FRT BONNET CHROME 8 1 *FRT BUMPER 9 4 *FRT BUMPER BRACKET 9 0 2 *FRT BUMPER HOLDER 1 1 *FRT BUMPER GRILLE 2 1 *FRT BUMPER GRILLE 2 1 *FRT NUMBER PLATE 3 2 *FRT GRILLE 4 2 *FRT GRILLE 5 0.00 6 0.00 7 *35.00F 7 *35.00F 6 2 *FRT HEADLAMP 6 2 *FRT HEADLAMP 6 2 *FRT HEADLAMP 6 2 *FRT HEADLAMP 6 2 *FRT INTAKE AIR DUCT 7 1 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL 8 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FFAT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Sub Total (S\$) 9,772.50	0	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TRAY			and the second second	160.001
**************************************	1	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM(RH)				4
**************************************	2	1		*FRT BONNET				
### ### ### ### #### #################	3	2	*	*FRT BONNET HINGE				
### 15 1	4	2		*FRT BONNET LOCK		0.00	0.00	170.00 F
### 16.50 F ### 16.50 F ### 16.50 F ###	5			*FRT BONNET INSULATOR		0.00	0.00	7. *180.00 F
### ### ### ### #### #################		11		*FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP		0.00	0.00	*16.50 F
## FRT BUMPER		2		the control of the co		0.00	0.00	150.00 F
### FRT BUMPER BRACKET ### BUMPER HOLDER #### BUMPER GRILLE ##### BUMPER GRILLE ##### BUMPER GRILLE ##### BUMPER PLATE ###################################		_				0.00	0.00	℃ _ *980.00 F
#FRT BUMPER HOLDER 11 1 *FRT BUMPER GRILLE 12 1 *FRT NUMBER PLATE 13 2 *FRT GRILLE 14 2 *FRT HEADLAMP 15 2 *FRT HEADLAMP BRACKET 16 2 *FRT INTAKE AIR DUCT 17 1 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL 18 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 18 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 19 0.00 0.00 **100.00 F** 10 0.00 0.00 **35.00 F** 10 0.00 0.00 **35.00 F** 10 0.00 0.00 **300.00 F** 10 0.00 0.00 **300.00 F** 11 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL 12 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 13 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 14 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 15 *Sub Total (\$\$) 16 *T0.00 0.00 ** 17 *100.00 F** 18 *T0.00 F** 18 *T0.00 F** 19 *T0.00 F** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ** 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00		•		and the state of t		0.00	0.00	*60.00 F
### FRT BUMPER GRILLE		-		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		0.00	0.00	? *100.00 F
#FRT NUMBER PLATE 0 0.00			and the second	the companies of the control of the	•	0.00	0.00	\$70.00 F
#FRT GRILLE		4					0.00	14 /*35.00 F
## 2		י כ	•	The Control of the Co		0.00	0.00	
FRT HEADLAMP BRACKET 0.00 0.00 *90.00 F							0.00 \$	*800.00 F
FRT INTAKE AIR DUCT 0.00 0.00 7. *300.00 F 37 1 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL 0.00 0.00 7. *400.00 F 38 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 0.00 0.00 7. *540.00 F 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 38				A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		and the second second		*90.00 F
FRT SUPPORT PANEL 0.00 0.00 7. *400.00 1.								7, *300.00 F
Franchise part. S=SpcNett.			•	and the second control of the second control			and the second second	
==Franchise part. S=SpcNett. Sub Total (S\$) 9,772.50		1						_
Sub Total (S\$) 9,772.50] anabias	nod C-CnaNatt	FRI BUMPER REINFURCEMENT	* *		<u> </u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ai ichiiSe	; ран. э-эрсмен.		Sub Total (S\$)			9,772.50
				+ Margin	• -			973.75

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		/ >
1	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	New	(000 1,850.00
2	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	(000 2,000.00
3	TO REFILL AIRCON GAS	New	7 100.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.09
5	TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING	New	(OU 200.00
6	TO REMOVE & FIX TRIMS	New	60 100:00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	4,280.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Rasal Hp 90010068 10 days 43 03/04/1801620 Resons after reprint

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

05 Apr 2018 Chhia Nyuk Pui Date: Attn:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLF6305H

TP Vehicle No : SKF9104M **Accident Date** : 24/03/2018 Assignment Date : 28/03/2018 : BMW 3201 Make Est. Duration of Repair : 10 days Date of Inspection : 03/04/2018

: Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer) Inspection At

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front and rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	15,026.25
Revised Amount	:S\$	8,181.15
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	3,119.50
Total	:S\$	11,300.65

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

() The vehicle is	economical/not	economical for	or repair.
---	--	------------------	----------------	----------------	------------

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	ij Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	itus	
Main	26 Mar 2018		25 Apr 2018 15:04 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	4	View Rpt		Re	nding for ! port Cancel Case	Survey
	Main		Reference	CI	aim Detail:		Documer	nts	<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		,		[Created	by insurer)			
Insured:	HITACHI	CAPITAL ASIA	PACIFIC PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 1994003	99N				
Main Claimant:	CHNG HA	K TIONG, ID:	S0093518B							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKF910	4M			Date of Los	[118 Mont	8 11:00 - :59 hs and 10 Days			(Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / MS	C/V/18-00045	8		Policy/Cove Note No.:		/17-001233 (Co 01/06/2017 - 3			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLF63051	4			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Sat Motor	rs (HQ) 24 Defu	Lane 12, 539131 De	fu Lane - Te	l:					
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ							
Adjuster:	26/04/20		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	[Handled by	XING GUO	ΣΙΑΝG] [Im	m.Advi	ce due	
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):		HUA (), NRIC:	S1491832I, Tel: +	6593856256						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mai
• SGSGHE	sH (25/04/201	8): New Assig n	ment for SKF9104	М			····			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subje	ct Handi	er Assi	aned By	Completed O	n C	reated On	Done
							•			

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SKF9104M (MSC/V/18-000458) [SLF6305H] TP CHNG HAK TIONG Mar 24 2018 11:00AM [HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD] Sat Motors

Uρ	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View in Browser	V
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
1	25/04/18 15:01	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLF6305H, Claimant: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD	1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	4
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
1	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	
2	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
3	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	Y
4	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	V
5	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG	V
6	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	\square
7	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
8	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	Ø
9	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
11	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
12	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG [Z
13	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG [$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
14	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 € Load JPG	4
15	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	V
16	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	☑
17	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG [$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
18	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
19	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
20	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	✓
21	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
22	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG	4
23	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	Ø
24	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG [4
25	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG	₹
26	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	\Box
27	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG [✓
28	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	Ø
29	27/04/18 16:31	General View		\square
30	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	7
31	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	☑
32	27/04/18 16:31	General View		✓
33	27/04/18 16:31	General View	Load JPG	Z

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Asse	essment Reports		1 per page 🗸
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail Print
34	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG
35	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
36	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
37	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
38	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
39	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
40	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
41	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
42	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
43	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
44	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
45	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
46	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
47	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
48	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
49	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
50	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
51	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
52	27/04/18 16:31	General View	● Load JPG 🔽
53	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG
54	27/04/18 16:31	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
55	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
56	27/04/18 16:31	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
57	27/04/18 16:31	General View	● Load JPG ✓
58	27/04/18 16:32	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
59	27/04/18 16:32	General View	■ Load JPG
60	27/04/18 16:32	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
61	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
62	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
63	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
64	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
65	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
66	03/05/18 09:17	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
67	03/05/18 09:17	General View	● Load JPG ☑
68	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
69	03/05/18 09:17	General View	Load JPG 🗹
70	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
71	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
72	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
73	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
74	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
75	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG
76	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
77	03/05/18 09:17	General View	● Load JPG ☑
78	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
79	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
80	03/05/18 09:17	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
├	umentation		1 per page ✓ ✓
No 1	Finalized On 25/04/18 15:01	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) PRI	Thumbnail Print Load PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Assessment Reports 1 per page		oage 🗸	Y		
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	25/04/18 15:01	SKF147Z GIA Rpt From:SC - Reg. No: SLF6305H, Claimant: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	
3	25/04/18 15:01	SJP2222K GIA Rpt From:SC - Reg. No: SLF6305H, Claimant: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	
4	25/04/18 15:01	SKF9104M GIA Rpt From:SC - Reg. No: SLF6305H, Claimant: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18005812/GRBE2

Date:

07/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

MSD/VPCP/17-

Claimant Vehicle

SKF9104M

Insured Vehicle No:

001233 SLF6305H

No: Date of Loss:

24/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MSC/V/18-000458

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKF9104M

Make & Model:

BMW 3201, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

B559I053N46B20BD WBAVG76020NL62025

190962 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price

14/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55Z R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55Z R16

Front Left Side:

Roadstone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Roadstone 6 mm Roadstone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Roadstone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/04/2018

Date Inspected:

03/04/2018

Inspected At:

Sat Motors (HQ)

24 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539131

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster:

XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

TOTAL LOSS ASPECT

Market Value: \$24,000.00

OMV: \$44,369.00

PARF Rebate (1): \$22,184.00

Quota Premium Paid: \$16,500.00

COE Rebate (2): \$187.00

Total Rebate (1) + (2) =: \$22,371.00

The total amount incurred will be Market Value \$24,000.00 minus Total Rebate \$22,371.00 = \$1,629.00 before excess.

In view of the above, the vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 May 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 320I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKF9104M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >